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Brenchley & Matfield Booking form 2025/2026

FULL NAME OF CHILD 1___________________________________________Year________________ 
FULL NAME OF CHILD 2___________________________________________Year________________ 
CHILD 1 DATE OF BIRTH _____/_____/________ CHILD 2 DATE OF BIRTH _____/_____/________ 
HOME ADDRESS _____________________________________________________________________ 
________________________________________________________POSTCODE__________________ PARENT/CARER name ________________________________________________________________ 
Home Tel. no: ___________________________Work Tel. no: _______________________________ 
Mobile Tel. no: __________________________Email:______________________________________ 
	
START DATE
       /         /

	Please tick the days you require:    EVERY      (TERM TIME ONLY)

	
	
MONDAY
	
TUESDAY
	
WEDNESDAY
	
THURSDAY
	
FRIDAY

	BREAKFAST CLUB:                           

	BREAKFAST 7.30 AM to 8.35 AM £7.00
	
	
	
	
	

	EXCEPT
List dates not required
	
	
	
	
	

	AFTER SCHOOL CLUB:

	EARLY SESSION
School finish to 4.30 PM £6.75
	
	
	
	
	

	SHORT SESSION
School finish to 5 PM
£9.75
	
	
	
	
	

	LATE SESSION
4.30 PM–6 PM
£9.75
	
	
	
	
	

	FULL SESSION
School finish to 6 PM
£15.00
	
	
	
	
	

	EXCEPT
List dates not required
	
	
	
	
	



We do not charge for non-attendance on INSET days and will credit you for these days if they are not known at the time of invoicing.  
PLEASE NOTE: ALL PLACES BOOKED WILL BE CHARGED FOR WHETHER YOUR CHILD ATTENDS OR NOT unless you give us 10 days’ notice of non-attendance. I agree to the payment & booking terms. 
Signed:________________________________________________ Dated:______________________ 
Please email your completed form to: newtonlangcc@gmail.com 


[image: ]
Fees & Payment Terms (Summary)
· Fees are due monthly in advance.
· Inset Days are not charged. If invoiced in error, a credit will be applied.
· 10 days’ written notice is required to cancel/change a booked day, or charges apply.
· Amended invoices are issued monthly or on request.
· Non-receipt of invoice is not a valid reason for non-payment.
· Late payment: £5.00 per week charge; attendance may be suspended until paid.
· Late collection (billed from end of session time) : £5.00 per 15 minutes (or part thereof).
· Payment options: Tax-Free Childcare, vouchers, bank transfer. 
 Cheques/cash may incur bank fees.

Term Dates: September 2025 – July 2026
	Term
	Date
	Event

	Term 1
	Monday 1st September
	INSET Day

	
	Tuesday 2nd September
	Term Starts

	
	Friday 17th October
	Term Ends

	Term 2
	Monday 27th October
	Term Starts

	
	Friday 19th December
	Term Ends

	Term 3
	Monday 5th January 2026
	INSET Day

	
	Tuesday 6th January
	Term Starts

	
	Friday 13th February
	Term Ends

	Term 4
	Monday 23rd February
	INSET Day

	
	Tuesday 24th February
	Term Starts

	
	Thursday 2nd April
	Term Ends

	Term 5
	Monday 20th April
	Term Starts

	
	Monday 4th May
	Bank Holiday – School Closed

	
	Friday 22nd May
	Term Ends

	Term 6
	Monday 1st June
	Term Starts

	
	Friday 17th July
	Academic Year Ends

	
	Monday 20th July
	INSET Day

	
	Tuesday 21st July
	INSET Day




Newton Lang Childcare – B&M Booking Form – 2025/2026
image1.png
EREATRANR

Newton Lang Childcare




